

## **VARDHAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL**

## UNDER: S.D. SINGH MEMORIAL TRUST ( Reg. No. IV 199/17)

Campus : Plot No. 30, Nibiya, Lathiya, Bypass, Varanasi - 221011

hone: 9415684938 Email: info@vardaninternational.com | | www.vardhaninternational.com

	Month	April	May	June	July	August	Sept.	Oct.	Nov.	Dec.	Jan.	Feb.	March
Last Date	to pay fees	7th April	7th May	7th June	7th July	7th August	7th Sept.	7th Oct.	7th Nov.	7th Dec.	7th Jan.	7th Feb.	7th March
PG & Nursery	« Processing Fee Rs. 5000/- « Administrative Exp 5000/-(new students) 3000/- (Students whose siblings are already studying with us)	Acd. fee – 1780 Am. Ch. – 500 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1780 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1780 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1780 Am. Ch. – 500 Ex. fee - 1000 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1780 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1780 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1780 Am. Ch. – 500 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1780 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1780 An. fee - 1000 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1780 Am. Ch. – 500 Ex. fee - 1000 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1780 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1780 + TRP
LKG	« Processing Fee Rs. 5000/- « Administrative Exp 5000/-(new students) 3000/- (Students whose siblings are already studying with us)	Acd. fee – 1880 Am. Ch. – 500 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1880 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1880 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1880 Am. Ch. – 500 Ex. fee - 1000 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1880 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1880 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1880 Am. Ch. – 500 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1880 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1880 An. fee - 1000 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1880 Am. Ch. – 500 Ex. fee - 1000 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1880 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1880 + TRP
UKG	« Processing Fee Rs. 5000/- « Administrative Exp 5000/-(new students) 3000/- (Students whose siblings are already studying with us)	Acd. fee – 1880 Am. Ch. – 500 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1880 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1880 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1880 Am. Ch. – 500 Ex. fee - 1000 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1880 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1880 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1880 Am. Ch. – 500 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1880 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1880 An. fee - 1000 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1880 Am. Ch. – 500 Ex. fee - 1000 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1880 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1880 + TRP
ı	« Processing Fee Rs. 5000/- « Administrative Exp 5000/-(new students) 3000/- (Students whose siblings are already studying with us)	Acd. fee – 1980 Am. Ch. – 500 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1980 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1980 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1980 Am. Ch. – 500 Ex. fee - 1000 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1980 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1980 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1980 Am. Ch. – 500 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1980 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1980 An. fee - 1000 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1980 Am. Ch. – 500 Ex. fee - 1000 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1980 + TRP	Acd. fee – 1980 + TRP
II	« Processing Fee Rs. 5000/- « Administrative Exp 5000/-(new students) 3000/- (Students whose siblings are already studying with us)	Acd. fee – 2060 Am. Ch. – 500 + TRP	Acd. fee – 2060 + TRP	Acd. fee – 2060 + TRP	Acd. fee – 2060 Am. Ch. – 500 Ex. fee - 1000 + TRP	Acd. fee – 2060 + TRP	Acd. fee – 2060 + TRP	Acd. fee – 2060 Am. Ch. – 500 + TRP	Acd. fee – 2060 + TRP	Acd. fee – 2060 An. fee - 1000 + TRP	Acd. fee – 2060 Am. Ch. – 500 Ex. fee - 1000 + TRP	Acd. fee – 2060 + TRP	Acd. fee – 2060 + TRP

« Pr	rocessing Fee Rs. 5000/-	Acd. fee -	Acd. fee – 2180	Acd. fee – 2180	Acd. fee -	Acd. fee - 2180	Acd. fee – 2180	Acd. fee -	Acd. fee - 2180	Acd. fee - 2180	Acd. fee -	Acd. fee – 2180	Acd. fee - 2180
« Ac	dministrative Exp	2180 Am. Ch. - 750	+ TRP	+ TRP	2180 Am. Ch. - 750 Ex. fee - 1000	+ TRP	+ TRP	2180 Am. Ch. - 750	+ TRP	An. fee - 1000	2180 Am. Ch. - 750 Ex. fee - 1000	+ TRP	+ TRP
ı		+ TRP			+ TRP			+ TRP		+ TRP	+ TRP		
	00/-(new students)												
sibli	00/- (Students whose ings are already studying n us)												
« Pr	rocessing Fee Rs. 5000/-	Acd. fee – 2320 Am. Ch.	Acd. fee – 2320	Acd. fee – 2320	Acd. fee – 2320 Am. Ch.	Acd. fee – 2320	Acd. fee – 2320	Acd. fee – 2320 Am. Ch.	Acd. fee – 2320	Acd. fee – 2320 An. fee -	Acd. fee – 2320 Am. Ch.	Acd. fee – 2320	Acd. fee – 2320
« Ac	dministrative Exp	– 750	+ TRP	+ TRP	- 750 Ex. fee -	+ TRP	+ TRP	– 750	+ TRP	1000	- 750 Ex. fee -	+ TRP	+ TRP
		+ TRP			1000 + TRP			+ TRP		+ TRP	1000 + TRP		
500	00/-(new students)												
300	00/- (Students whose												
	ings are already studying n us)												
« Pr	rocessing Fee Rs. 5000/-	Acd. fee – 2380 Am. Ch.	Acd. fee – 2380	Acd. fee – 2380	Acd. fee – 2380 Am. Ch.	Acd. fee – 2380	Acd. fee – 2380	Acd. fee – 2380 Am. Ch.	Acd. fee – 2380	Acd. fee – 2380 An. fee	Acd. fee – 2380 Am. Ch.	Acd. fee – 2380	Acd. fee – 2380
« Ac	dministrative Exp	– 750	+ TRP	+ TRP	- 750 Ex. fee	+ TRP	+ TRP	- 750	+ TRP	- 1000	- 750 Ex. fee	+ TRP	+ TRP
,		+ TRP			- 1000 + TRP			+ TRP		+ TRP	- 1000 + TRP		
5000	00/-(new students)												
sibli	00/- (Students whose ings are already studying nus)												
« Pr	rocessing Fee Rs. 6000/-	Acd. fee – 2520 Am. Ch.	Acd. fee – 2520	Acd. fee – 2520	Acd. fee – 2520 Am. Ch.	Acd. fee – 2520	Acd. fee – 2520	Acd. fee – 2520 Am. Ch.	Acd. fee – 2520	Acd. fee – 2520 An. fee	Acd. fee – 2520 Am. Ch.	Acd. fee – 2520	Acd. fee – 2520
« Ac	dministrative Exp	– 850	+ TRP	+ TRP	- 850 Ex. fee -	+ TRP	+ TRP	– 850	+ TRP	- 1000	- 850 Ex. fee -	+ TRP	+ TRP
		+ TRP			1000 + TRP			+ TRP		+ TRP	1000 + TRP		
/1					TIKE						T TKF		
	00/-(new students) 00/- (Students whose												
sibli	ings are already studying nus)												
« Pr	rocessing Fee Rs. 6000/-	Acd. fee – 2640 Am. Ch.	Acd. fee – 2640	Acd. fee – 2640	Acd. fee – 2640 Am. Ch.	Acd. fee – 2640	Acd. fee – 2640	Acd. fee – 2640 Am. Ch.	Acd. fee – 2640	Acd. fee – 2640 An. fee - 1000	Acd. fee – 2640 Am. Ch.	Acd. fee – 2640	Acd. fee – 2640
« Ac	dministrative Exp	- 850	+ TRP	+ TRP	- 850 Ex. fee - 1000	+ TRP	+ TRP	- 850	+ TRP	+ TRP	- 850 Ex. fee - 1000	+ TRP	+ TRP
		+ TRP			+ TRP			+ TRP			+ TRP		
/II 5000	00/-(new students)												
3000 sibli	00/- (Students whose ings are already studying n us)												
« Pr	rocessing Fee Rs. 6000/-	Acd. fee – 2760 Am. Ch.	Acd. fee – 2760	Acd. fee – 2760	Acd. fee – 2760 Am. Ch.	Acd. fee – 2760	Acd. fee – 2760	Acd. fee – 2760 Am. Ch.	Acd. fee – 2760	Acd. fee – 2760 An. fee	Acd. fee – 2760 Am. Ch.	Acd. fee – 2760	Acd. fee – 2760
« Ac	dministrative Exp	– 850	+ TRP	+ TRP	- 850 Ex. fee -	+ TRP	+ TRP	– 850	+ TRP	- 1000	- 850 Ex. fee -	+ TRP	+ TRP
		+ TRP			+ TRP			+ TRP		+ TRP	+ TRP		
/III									1		I	I	

Ī	5000/-(new students)				Ī			Ī
	3000/- (Students whose siblings are already studying with us)							

	« Processing Fee Rs. 6000/-	Acd. fee – 2880 Am. Ch.	Acd. fee – 2880	Acd. fee – 2880	Acd. fee – 2880 Am. Ch.	Acd. fee – 2880	Acd. fee – 2880	Acd. fee – 2880 Am. Ch.	Acd. fee – 2880	Acd. fee – 2880 An. fee	Acd. fee – 2880 Am. Ch.	Acd. fee – 2880	Acd. fee – 2880
ıx	« Administrative Exp	– 1000 + TRP	+ TRP	+ TRP	- 1000 Ex. fee - 1000 + TRP	+ TRP	+ TRP	– 1000 + TRP	+ TRP	- 1000 + TRP	- 1000 Ex. fee - 1000 + TRP	+ TRP	+ TRP
	5000/-(new students) 3000/- (Students whose siblings are already studying with us)												
x	« Processing Fee Rs. 6000/- « Administrative Exp  5000/-(new students) 3000/- (Students whose siblings are already studying with us)	Acd. fee – 3040 Am. Ch. – 1000 + TRP	Acd. fee – 3040 + TRP	Acd. fee – 3040 + TRP	Acd. fee – 3040 Am. Ch. – 1000 Ex. fee - 1000 + TRP	Acd. fee – 3040 + TRP	Acd. fee – 3040 + TRP	Acd. fee – 3040 Am. Ch. – 1000 + TRP	Acd. fee – 3040 + TRP	Acd. fee – 3040 An. fee - 1000 + TRP	Acd. fee – 3040 Am. Ch. – 1000 Ex. fee - 1000 + TRP	Acd. fee – 3040 + TRP	Acd. fee – 3040 + TRP
хı	« Processing Fee Rs. 6000/- « Administrative Exp  5000/-(new students) 3000/- (Students whose siblings are already studying with us)	Acd. fee – 4080 Am. Ch. – 1200 + TRP	Acd. fee – 4080 + TRP	Acd. fee – 4080 + TRP	Acd. fee – 4080 Am. Ch. – 1200 Ex. fee - 1000 + TRP	Acd. fee – 4080 + TRP	Acd. fee – 4080 + TRP	Acd. fee – 4080 Am. Ch. – 1200 + TRP	Acd. fee – 4080 + TRP	Acd. fee – 4080 An. fee - 1000 + TRP	Acd. fee – 4080 Am. Ch. – 1200 Ex. fee - 1000 + TRP	Acd. fee – 4080 + TRP	Acd. fee – 4080 + TRP
ХІІ	« Processing Fee Rs. 6000/- « Administrative Exp  5000/-(new students) 3000/- (Students whose siblings are already studying with us)	Acd. fee – 4220 Am. Ch. – 1200 + TRP	Acd. fee – 4220 + TRP	Acd. fee – 4220 + TRP	Acd. fee – 4220 Am. Ch. – 1200 Ex. fee - 1000 + TRP	Acd. fee – 4220 + TRP	Acd. fee – 4220 + TRP	Acd. fee – 4220 Am. Ch. – 1200 + TRP	Acd. fee – 2760 + TRP	Acd. fee – 4220 An. fee - 1000 + TRP	Acd. fee – 4220 Am. Ch. – 1200 Ex. fee - 1000 + TRP	Acd. fee – 4220 + TRP	Acd. fee – 4220 + TRP

② Acd.fee–Academic Fee ③ Am.Ch.–Amenity Charges ③ TRP–Transport ⑤ Ex. Fee - Examination fee ③ An. Fee - Annual function ③ T.C.Charge–Rs.300/-(for general). Rs-500/-(for counter signed)

Amenity Charges include - Creative Work, Lab, Demo & Equipment, Computer, Leisure Time Activity, Career Counselling & Personality Development Courses, School Workshops, Syllabus, Student Kit (I - Card, Fee Card, Dairy, Parents Card), Sports, Lib. Fee, Medical, Web Maintenance, Staff / Students Welfare, Generator, Water/ Electricity.

- 1- Fee can be paid through card (POS), online from school app, net banking, cheque, draft and cash.
- 2- School fee should be paid before the 7th day of the month.
- 3 A late fine of Rs. 200/- per month will be charged for all fees paid after the due date and Rs. 200/- for every subsequent month if the due date passes and the fee dues not cleared.
- 4- Rs. 50/- will be charged as fine for loss/damage of ID card

	Transp	ortation Char	rges (as per dist	tance)
		Class Nursery to 4	Class 5 to 8	Class 8 to 12
	0 to 5 km	950	1000	1050
	5 to 10 km	1150	1200	1250
•			1	
	10 to 15 km	1550	1600	1650
	15 to 20 km	1950	2000	2050
	For detai	il information c	contact :+91-639	90100096